Intrusion Alarm Systems | DS308EA Quad PIR Detector with Anti‑mask
DS308EA Quad PIR Detector with
Anti‑mask
u Anti-mask with spray detect
u Quad element design
u Microprocessor controlled self-test supervision
systems

Trouble: Normally-closed dry contacts rated at 28 VDC, 125 mA
maximum. Open during trouble.
Ordering information
DS308EA Quad PIR Intrusion Detector
Provides 15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft) coverage, anti-
masking with spray detect, quad element design,
microprocessor controlled self-test supervision
systems and Q-map signal processing.
Order number DS308EA
DS308EA‑FRA Quad PIR Intrusion Detector
For use in France. Provides 15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft)
coverage, anti-masking with spray detect, quad
element design, microprocessor controlled self-test
supervision systems and Q-map signal processing.
Order number DS308EA-FRA
DS308EA‑ITA Quad PIR Intrusion Detector
For use in Italy. Provides 15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft)
coverage, anti-masking with spray detect, quad
element design, microprocessor controlled self-test
supervision systems and Q-map signal processing.
Order number DS308EA-ITA
DS308EA‑CHI Quad PIR Detector with Anti‑Mask
For use in China. Provides 15 m x 15 m (50 ft x 50 ft)
coverage, anti-masking with spray detect, quad
element design, microprocessor controlled self-test
supervision systems and Q-map signal processing.
Order number DS308EA-CHI
Accessories
B328 Gimbal‑mount Bracket
Mounts on a single-gang box and allows rotation of a
detector. Wires are hidden inside.